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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Willis722
TX Dreams

8.750 8.950 9.1509.450 36.300
2 3T 3 5 1 

1 

Dottie Hart714
TX Dreams

7.800 8.900 9.3759.750 35.825
8T 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Leah Thomson734
Win Kids

8.400 8.950 8.9008.900 35.150
5 3T 11 13T 3 

3 

Sofia Hults717
TX Dreams

7.150 8.750 9.5009.700 35.100
21T 9T 2 1 4 

4 

Kristin Price712
TX Dreams

7.500 9.200 9.3259.050 35.075
13T 1 7T 3 5 

5 

Vanessa Pueskens732
Win Kids

8.550 8.900 9.0758.450 34.975
3 5T 18 8T 6 

6 

Laila Washington709
TREVINO'S

9.300 8.900 8.9007.850 34.950
1 5T 29T 13T 7 

7 

Kili Thompson721
TX Dreams

7.750 9.100 9.0758.950 34.875
10T 2 10 8T 8 

8 

Andie Buzanis715
TX Dreams

8.500 8.800 8.3509.100 34.750
4 8 6 24T 9 

9 

Hannah Kuthe731
TX Dreams

7.500 8.750 8.5258.975 33.750
13T 9T 9 20 10T

10T

Megan Maxwell708
TREVINO'S

7.750 8.500 8.7008.800 33.750
10T 14 12 17 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Walker706
Impact

8.150 6.900 9.1259.225 33.400
7 31T 4 6 12 

12 

Anna Walker701
Achievers

7.800 8.000 8.7508.700 33.250
8T 16T 14 16 13 

13 

Peyton Phillips720
TX Dreams

7.500 8.550 9.2007.850 33.100
13T 12T 29T 4 14 

14 

Sidney Nguyen727
TX Dreams

7.250 7.600 9.1008.750 32.700
20 24T 13 7 15 

15 

Evie Allen704
Impact

7.150 7.750 9.0008.600 32.500
21T 22 15T 10 16 

16 

Hailey Davis723
TX Dreams

7.600 7.400 8.3509.125 32.475
12 27T 5 24T 17 

17 

Harleigh Wolf730
TX Dreams

7.300 7.800 8.9258.400 32.425
19 21 19 12 18 

18 

Sonia Sanders703
Impact

7.350 8.250 8.3757.900 31.875
18 15 28 22T 19 

19 

Sheridan Nguyen725
TX Dreams

7.050 7.550 8.8758.300 31.775
26 26 21T 15 20 

20 

Cora Yokoyama728
TX Dreams

7.450 7.950 8.0008.300 31.700
16T 18T 21T 30 21 

21 

Madison Mudd707
TREVINO'S

6.800 8.000 8.2508.200 31.250
28 16T 23T 27 22 

22 

Reagan Whittle729
TX Dreams

7.000 7.000 8.3758.525 30.900
27 30 17 22T 23 

23 

Jane Shelton705
Impact

5.350 7.900 8.4759.050 30.775
31 20 7T 21 24 

24 
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Xochitl Garcia735
Win Kids

7.100 7.400 7.2008.600 30.300
23T 27T 15T 35 25 

25 

Emma Fowler713
TX Dreams

6.200 8.550 8.0757.300 30.125
30 12T 35 29 26 

26 

Oorja Agarwal726
TX Dreams

7.450 6.900 7.8007.950 30.100
16T 31T 25T 31 27 

27 

Sophia Rose702
Achievers

6.500 7.950 7.7507.750 29.950
29 18T 32 32 28 

28 

Natilee Nunn736
Win Kids

7.100 7.650 7.4007.700 29.850
23T 23 33 34 29 

29 

Maddie Moran733
Win Kids

7.100 6.300 8.3007.925 29.625
23T 34 27 26 30 

30 

Peyton Kastl710
TREVINO'S

5.250 7.350 8.6008.350 29.550
32 29 20 18 31 

31 

Naida Paschal719
TX Dreams

4.750 8.575 8.1507.950 29.425
34 11 25T 28 32 

32 

Kacy Johnson718
TX Dreams

5.100 6.350 7.5508.200 27.200
33 33 23T 33 33 

33 

Caia Hernandez711
TX Dreams

8.250 __.___ 8.9507.800 25.000
6 35 31 11 34 

34 

Sienna Ellis804
Palaestra

0.000 7.600 8.5507.600 23.750
35 24T 34 19 35 

35 
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